CemrigED ﬁu; ‘-Ju
WOF L"’uteiuf; WORKS
20t WAR P 305

February, 2011 ~

Date: February 28, 2011

FORM DPW-CIA 2705 STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works
MONTHLY ESTIMATE
FOR THE MONTH OF
CONTRACTOR: BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC.
ADDRESS: P.O. BOX 17790

City, State ZIP: HONOLULU, HAWAI 96817

PROJECT TITLE:
CONTRACT

Basic Contract Amount $ 499,000

59261 [+

Conftract No.

DAGS Job No. 62-10-0521"

K
NO. 1 CAPITOL DISTRICT BUILDING - UPGRADE TWO PASSENGER ELEVATO&‘»

CHANGE ORDERS
Total § -
Adjusted Contract Amount $

489,000.00

EOR INSPECTICN BRANCH USE
[i/rSUBM[TI'.AL REGISTER

{ "f]/COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
DUE MONTHLY:

[%F‘ROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & DNGOING

[\f’] PAYROLL AFFIDAVITS

Pv] DALY REPORTS

MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract
Completed to Date 47.42% $ 235,144.00
Retained $ 21,564.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 213,580.00
Payments to Date $ 107,600.00
Payments Now Due $ 105,980.00

Payment No.

Remarks:

1. Compuled and Checked by:

A g 8] TonArisdlenr. F /5"/ o

3. Recommended: -/ Project Inspecler or Engineer Date:

[\;{c:ONTRACT NUMBER [ M/PROJECT NAME & LOCATION
{ 1 ALL SIGNATURES
Change Order Total
VIO § - $ 235,144.00
3 - $ 21,564.00
$ - $ 213,5680.00
$ - $ 107,600.00
$ - $ 105,980.00

2, 1cerlify that the abova bill is corract, just, that paymeni has not been received, and all
payroll affidavits have been submitled, are currend, or proper deduclive exclusions have been
made o lhis request,

BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC.

T Y

4. Recommended:

A W A

Araa EnglneerfArchitect Date:

MAR -3 2011

Name of Contraclor
Brian's Gontracling, !nc.

.

‘ 2/28/2011

%ﬁ/ AR = 4 2011

Slale Public Warks Administralor {ale;

Brian M. Arakaki, President

o ,:' h?ﬁ'&"n,smcmm._ Dale: Wsy signature / Tille: u Date



DPW-GIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION

STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: February, 2011

CONTRACTOR: BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC. Contract No.: 59261
PROJECT TITLE: NOC. 1 CAPITOL DISTRICT BUILDING - UPGRADE TWO-¥#  DAGS Job No.: 62-10-0521
— Project-Eleyatars
[m]
u CONTRACT]
S LICENSE BASIGCONTRACT|  COMPL, RETN  AMOUNT
© |PRIME CONTRACTOR | TRADE NO. AMOUNT] TO DATE|% CMPL| | RETAINED
BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, iN{General Contractor ABC-234506 $39,000 $39,000)| 100.00% 5% $1,950

SUB-

CONTRACT]

LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT] COMPL. RETN AMOUNT]

SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT TO DATE]% CMPI:J f{g] RETAINED)

Federal Welding Structural Steel C-19942 518,000 50 0.00% 10% 50

HSI Mechanical Air Canditioning BC-24578 $20,000 301 0.00%| 10% 30

S, Kansaki & Son Painting | Paitning C-26348 55,000 $7501 15.00% 10% $75
KONE, Inc. Elevator C-11336 $325,000 $158,044] 48.63% 10% 15,804 -

PAC Electric Co., Inc. Electrical/Fire Alarm C-16829 $60,000 $34,800| 58.00% 10% $3,480

Pacific Mechanical Co., In¢c. {Plumbing C-11082 $15,000 50 0.00% 10% $0

Statewide General Contract. {Gypsum Wallboard BC-25436 17,000 $52,550] 15.00% 10% $255

#DIVi0! 10% $0

#DIVIO! 10% 50

#DIV/0! 10% 50

#DIV/Q! 10% 50

#DIV/0! 10% 30

#OIVI0L 10% 30

#DIV/0! 10% 30

#DIV/0! 10% 30

#DIVID! 10% 50

#DIV/0! 10% 30

#DIV/Q! 10% 30

Total Retained from Subs 318,614

| $21,564]

| |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Verifiad by:

Brian's Contracting, Inc.

Name of Contrag o~
& . Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer
‘ 2/28/2011
By Signature Date
NOTE:

Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estirate Sheet



T STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 4 PROJECT TITLE: NO. 1 CAPITOL DISTRICT BUILDING - UPGRADE TWQO PASSENGER
ELEVATORS
BILLING MONTH: February-11 DAGS JOB NO.: 6 2-10-0521 CONTRACT NO.: 59261

CONTRACTOR: BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC

VYENDOR CODE: 30439600

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1
Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
01 BO7-477M $116,644.00 $10,664.00 $105,980.00
' Totals: | $116,644.00 | | $10,664.00 | | $105,980.00 |
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2
Suffix Fun mbol ) Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
02 BO7-477M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
: - I oo o
Totals: | P e

Grand Total: | $116,644.00 E 1 $10,664.00 i 1 $105,880.00 |
e e e e PV . . - L. - R

Verifigd By

%aﬁ 37201

DATE

{This Section for Administrative Services Qffice Use Qnly)

Vendor Code 30439600

Cost Code 3A1

i Voucher No. . O?OQ;-N ,7 e E
[ !
i L7

| Verified By .. ... F)‘{ N IM"" e




